
 

 
 

 
 

Sunday 

 
 

Monday 

 
 

Tuesday 

 
 

Wednesday 

 
 

Thursday 

 
 

Friday 

 
 

Saturday 

   1 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00am 
12-12:45pm 

1:30-5:30 & 7:30-8:00pm 

 

2 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm  
1:30-3:00pm 

Noodles 3:00-5:30pm 

 

 

3 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm  
1:30-5:30pm 

Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm 

 

4 
7:00-10:00am 

1:00-8:00pm 

 

5 
1:00-8:00pm 

 

6 

5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00am 
12-12:45pm 

1:30-5:30 & 7:30-8:00pm 

7 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00am 
12-12:45pm 

1:30-5:30pm 

8 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00am 
12-12:45pm 

1:30-5:30 & 7:30-8:00pm 

9 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm 
1:30-3:00pm 

Noodles 3:00-6:30pm 

10 
5:45-7:30am 

8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm 
1:30-5:30pm 

Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm 

11 
7:00-10:00am 

1:00-8:00pm 

 

12 
1:00-8:00pm 

 

13 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-9:00am 

12-5:30pm 

7:30-8:00pm 

14 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-9:00am 

12-5:30pm 

 

15 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-9:00am 

12-5:30pm 

7:30-8:00pm 

16 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-9:00am 

12-3:00pm 

Noodles 3:00-6:30pm 

17 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-9:00am 

12-5:30pm 

Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm 

18 
7:00-10:00am 
1:00-8:00pm 

 

19 
1:00-8:00pm 

 

20 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-8:00pm 

21 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-6:30pm 

22 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-8:00pm 

23 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-3:00pm 

Noodles 3:00-6:30pm 

24 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-5:30pm 

Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm 

25 
7:00-10:00am 
1:00-8:00pm 

 

26 
1:00-8:00pm 

 

27 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-8:00pm 

28 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-6:30pm 

29 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-8:00pm 

30 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-3:00pm 

Noodles 3:00-6:30pm 

31 
5:45-7:30am 
8:30-5:30pm 

Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm 

 

The 5:45-7:30am time 
slot is for lap swimming 
only as is Saturday from 
7:00-8:00am 

B-Day parties that are 
planned in advance are 
listed on the back, but 
more could be planned 
at short notice – it is still 
open/lap 

     

August Open/Lap 

2018 


