## **August**

## Open/Lap

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-12:45pm 1:30-5:30 & 7:30-8:00pm	2 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm 1:30-3:00pm Noodles 3:00-5:30pm	3 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm 1:30-5:30pm Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm	<b>4</b> 7:00-10:00am 1:00-8:00pm
<b>5</b> 1:00-8:00pm	6 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-12:45pm 1:30-5:30 & 7:30-8:00pm	7 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-12:45pm 1:30-5:30pm	8 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-12:45pm 1:30-5:30 & 7:30-8:00pm	9 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm 1:30-3:00pm Noodles 3:00-6:30pm	10 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00 & 12-12:45pm 1:30-5:30pm Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm	<b>11</b> 7:00-10:00am 1:00-8:00pm
<b>12</b> 1:00-8:00pm	13 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-5:30pm 7:30-8:00pm	14 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-5:30pm	15 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-5:30pm 7:30-8:00pm	16 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-3:00pm Noodles 3:00-6:30pm	17 5:45-7:30am 8:30-9:00am 12-5:30pm Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm	<b>18</b> 7:00-10:00am 1:00-8:00pm
<b>19</b> 1:00-8:00pm	<b>20</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-8:00pm	<b>21</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-6:30pm	<b>22</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-8:00pm	<b>23</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-3:00pm Noodles 3:00-6:30pm	<b>24</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-5:30pm Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm	<b>25</b> 7:00-10:00am 1:00-8:00pm
<b>26</b> 1:00-8:00pm	<b>27</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-8:00pm	28 5:45-7:30am 8:30-6:30pm	<b>29</b> 5:45-7:30am 8:30-8:00pm	30 5:45-7:30am 8:30-3:00pm Noodles 3:00-6:30pm	31 5:45-7:30am 8:30-5:30pm Fun Night 5:30-8:00pm	
The 5:45-7:30am time slot is for lap swimming only as is Saturday from 7:00-8:00am	B-Day parties that are planned in advance are listed on the back, but more could be planned at short notice – it is still open/lap					

2018